BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:}LE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 16:45 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:49:53 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:21.242 -0.960 38.975 42.267
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 10 1:21.247 +0.005 38.950 42.297
1 1:28.026 44125 11 1:21.031 -0.216 38.836 42.195
2 1:22.365 -5.661 39.540 42.825 12 1:21.084 +0.053 38.824 42.260
3 1:20.946 -1.419 39.011 41.935 13 1:21.125 +0.041 38.887 42.238
p4 3:28.892  +2:07.946 39.642 14 1:21.506 +0.381 39.029 42.477
5 1:25.302  -2:03.590 42.234
6 1:19.629 -5.673 38.328 41.301 (34) MOISIS AJAMI
7 1:20.322 +0.693 38.367 41.955 1 1:32.184 44.293
2 1:23.257 -8.927 40.409 42.848
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 3 1:22.836 -0.421 39.985 42.851
1 1:25.904 42.363 4 1:22.643 -0.193 39.880 42.763
2 1:19.906 -5.998 38.393 41.513 5 1:36.890 +14.247 42.251 54.639
3 1:20.181 +0.275 38.536 41.645 6 1:21.467 -15.423 39.272 42.195
4 1:48.712 +28.531 1:06.685 42.027 7 1:21.660 +0.193 39.276 42.384
5 1:20.509 -28.203 38.668 41.841 8 1:21.722 +0.062 39.267 42.455
6 1:19.898 -0.611 38.327 41.571 9 1:21.892 +0.170 39.500 42.392
7 1:20.276 +0.378 38.434 41.842 10 1:21.574 -0.318 39.257 42.317
8 1:23.719 +3.443 40.462 43.257 11 1:21.917 +0.343 39.286 42.631
p9 2:56.196  +1:32.477 40.684 12 2:04.158 +42.241 52.038 1:12.120
10 1:26.626 -1:29.570 42.648
11 1:21.264 -5.362 39.053 42.211 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
12 1:20.720 -0.544 38.727 41.993 1 1:37.515 49.022
13 1:28.319 +7.599 40.970 47.349 2 1:22.905 -14.610 40.190 42.715
3 1:22.182 -0.723 39.661 42.521
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 4 1:23.248 +1.066 40.269 42.979
1 1:27.072 43.369 5 1:43.880 +20.632 46.719 57.161
2 1:24.057 -3.015 39.442 44.615 6 1:24.347 -19.533 39.743 44.604
3 1:21.101 -2.956 38.851 42.250 p7 3:28.701 +2:04.354 1:02.336
4 1:20.453 -0.648 38.395 42.058 8 1:29.319  -1:59.382 43.907
5 1:20.610 +0.157 38.542 42.068 9 1:22.060 -7.259 39.233 42.827
10 1:21.595 -0.465 39.152 42.443
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 11 1:21.848 +0.253 39.294 42.554
1 1:30.365 46.164
2 1:21.849 -8.516 39.320 42.529 (20) PASCOTA IONEL
3 1:23.122 +1.273 40.682 42.440 1 1:44.507 48.775
4 1:22.802 -0.320 39.142 43.660 2 1:22.830 -21.677 39.947 42.883
5 1:21.257 -1.545 39.035 42.222 3 1:22.635 -0.195 39.843 42.792
6 1:21.208 -0.049 39.026 42.182 p4 2:38.980 +1:16.345 40.526
7 1:20.881 -0.327 38.876 42.005 5 1:39.258 -59.722 53.239
6 1:21.870 -17.388 39.478 42,392
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS
1 1:35.253 46.771 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
2 1:22.082 -13.171 39.544 42.538 1 1:31.482 46.690
3 1:23.161 +1.079 40.606 42.555 2 1:22.695 -8.787 39.745 42.950
4 1:22.767 -0.394 39.072 43.695 3 1:22.170 -0.525 39.662 42.508
5 1:21.345 -1.422 39.051 42.294 4 1:28.037 +5.867 39.616 48.421
6 1:21.168 -0.177 38.929 42.239 p5 2:30.744  +1:02.707 42.803
7 1:20.998 -0.170 38.819 42.179 6 1:32.836 -57.908 45.300
8 1:22.202 +1.204 39.547 42.655 7 1:22.926 -9.910 40.052 42.874
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

SSP

TIME PRACTICE 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:49:53

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/4/2025 16:45 .

-
Il

o

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:27.806 +4.880 42.365 45.441 2 1:25.207 -5.226 40.971 44.236
9 1:22.393 -5.413 39.585 42.808 3 1:24.536 -0.671 40.817 43.719
10 1:21.957 -0.436 39.462 42.495 4 1:24.753 +0.217 40.583 44170
5 1:23.596 -1.157 40.152 43.444
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 6 1:40.408 +16.812 42.295 58.113
1 1:30.159 44.123 7 1:24.691 -15.717 40.544 44147
2 1:24.648 -5.511 40.570 44.078 8 1:24.143 -0.548 40.396 43.747
3 1:23.362 -1.286 40.321 43.041 9 2:06.323 +42.180 1:21.233 45.090
4 1:22.939 -0.423 39.935 43.004 10 1:24.780 -41.543 40.786 43.994
5 1:22.735 -0.204 39.936 42.799 11 1:23.721 -1.059 40.291 43.430
6 1:22.793 +0.058 39.904 42.889 12 1:28.192 +4.471 42.546 45.646
7 1:22.414 -0.379 39.719 42.695 13 1:24.345 -3.847 40.320 44.025
8 1:22.405 -0.009 39.624 42.781
9 1:22.110 -0.295 39.455 42.655 (33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
p10 2:44.313  +1:22.203 42.709 1 1:43.003 48.453
1 1:33.217 -1:11.096 43.403 2 1:28.847 -14.156 43.473 45.374
3 1:28.125 -0.722 42.993 45.132
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 4 1:26.835 -1.290 42.235 44.600
1 1:29.335 44.389 5 1:24.184 -2.651 40.400 43.784
2 1:22.629 -6.706 39.882 42.747 6 1:25.483 +1.299 41.697 43.786
3 1:22.722 +0.093 39.639 43.083 p7 5:55.637  +4:30.154 41.571
4 1:31.709 +8.987 47.458 44.251 8 1:31.795  -4:23.842 44.588
5 1:22.535 -9.174 39.732 42.803 9 1:23.945 -7.850 40.596 43.349
p6 2:38.776  +1:16.241 50.249 10 1:24.637 +0.692 40.814 43.823
7 1:32.889  -1:05.887 46.548 11 1:25.462 +0.825 41.273 44.189
8 1:26.790 -6.099 42.787 44.003
(562) CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL
(99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU 1 1:37.490 46.496
1 1:29.621 46.111 2 1:26.849 -10.641 42.304 44.545
2 1:23.828 -5.793 40.283 43.545 3 1:26.139 -0.710 41.761 44.378
3 1:24.264 +0.436 40.057 44.207 4 1:26.002 -0.137 41.717 44.285
4 1:24.190 -0.074 40.760 43.430 5 1:24.883 -1.119 41.115 43.768
5 1:23.820 -0.370 40.248 43.572
6 1:23.221 -0.599 39.861 43.360 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
7 1:23.645 +0.424 40.299 43.346 1 1:36.126 47.443
8 1:24.006 +0.361 40.445 43.561 2 1:28.236 -7.890 42.656 45.580
9 1:29.290 +5.284 43.820 45.470 3 1:28.260 +0.024 43.257 45.003
10 1:24.282 -5.008 40.283 43.999 4 1:27.381 -0.879 42.636 44.745
5 1:27.030 -0.351 42.201 44.829
(27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS 6 1:26.763 -0.267 41.947 44.816
1 1:34.200 44.995
2 1:24.593 -9.607 41.045 43.548 (73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
3 1:23.524 -1.069 40.300 43.224 1 1:34.266 45.642
4 1:24.026 +0.502 40.310 43.716 2 1:28.406 -5.860 42.669 45.737
5 1:24.351 +0.325 40.305 44.046 3 1:28.232 -0.174 42.204 46.028
6 1:24.005 -0.346 40.287 43.718 p4 4:24.800 +2:56.568 43.798
7 1:24.055 +0.050 40.636 43.419 5 1:40.213  -2:44.587 46.002
6 1:27.956 -12.257 42.439 45.517
(43) AXEL ISMAIL 7 1:46.126 +18.170 42.896 1:03.230
1 1:30.433 45.156 8 1:37.783 -8.343 46.375 51.408
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

C,,{c:’;f Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 16:45 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:49:53

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

9 1:28.176 -9.607 42.516 45.660
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
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